University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHUAMMAD NAEEM 4978 8/28/2006 80.9205
2 MUHAMMAD ZAIN MUHAMMAD SAGHEER 11194 7/21/2007 80.5796
3 GULNAZ AKHTAR AKHTAR IQBAL 6555 11/7/2008 80.5657
4 ASADULLAH KHURSHID MUHAMMAD KHURSHID 6698 5/5/2005 80.508

5 HAMNA FATIMA ABDUL RASHEED 3206 3/20/2007 80.3613
6 AHMAD SHAHZAD SHAHZAD FAROOQ 12222 1/5/2009 80.1262
7 SAMAVIA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 7879 12/31/2006 79.4617
8 FATIMA ZAHRA TAHIR NADEEM 13696 9/17/2006 79.2738
9 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD BOOTA 7816 2/12/2007 78.5616
10 ABDULLAH JALAL ABDUL ZAHID 8251 3/26/2005 78.3945
11 ATIQA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 10060 4/20/2005 78.1327
12 ALIZA SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 12781 10/15/2004 78.0401

YOUSAF

13 HADIA ISHTIAQ TAHIR ISHTIAQ 7884 6/10/2005 77.9889
14 MUHAMMAD UMAR MINHAS MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 15061 3/10/2007 77.8319
15 ABEERA YOUNAS YOUNAS ALI ZAHID 4036 2/10/2007 77.815

16 MUHAMMAD AMMAR MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 10683 8/7/2007 77.689

17  ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM 971 3/10/2006 77.6106
18 LAIBA HAFEEZ HAFEEZULLAH KHAN 15266 3/1/2007 77.5011
19 SADIA NISAR NISAR AHMAD 2262 1/7/2008 77.4571
20 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 03054206190 11555 8/22/2007 77.0173



21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

NOHA
RANA JUNAID AKHTAR

TOOBA SHAHID
AZMAT KHALIL

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ASLAM

FAIZA MANZOOR
ZAIN ISLAM

MARYAM RASHID

ANEEQA

AMINA RAZZAQ
FAIZA SALEEM
MARYAM KARAMAT
JAVERIA NISAR

GODAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
ASGHAR CHUDHARY

KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MANZOOR AHMAD
SAKHAWAT ALI

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
RASHID

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
YOUNIS NAZEER

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KARAMAT ALI

NISAR AHMAD

2716
13534
3298

11803

4886
9574
8405
1410

4294

7964

4682
7544
11500
8413

2/25/2008
5/5/2005
2/21/2006

7/28/2008

12/1/2008
9/5/2005

7/15/2006
10/2/2006

6/21/2006

3/23/2009

2/19/2007
12/16/2005
2/28/2003
3/5/2007

77.0138
76.7443
76.7414

76.5572

76.5062
76.339
76.332
76.1444

75.9945

75.7148

75.6674
75.5651
75.2244
75.1254

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



