

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **01-09-2025(Monday)** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHUAMMAD NAEEM	4978	8/28/2006	80.9205
2	MUHAMMAD ZAIN	MUHAMMAD SAGHEER	11194	7/21/2007	80.5796
3	GULNAZ AKHTAR	AKHTAR IQBAL	6555	11/7/2008	80.5657
4	ASADULLAH KHURSHID	MUHAMMAD KHURSHID	6698	5/5/2005	80.508
5	HAMNA FATIMA	ABDUL RASHEED	3206	3/20/2007	80.3613
6	AHMAD SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD FAROOQ	12222	1/5/2009	80.1262
7	SAMAVIA SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI	7879	12/31/2006	79.4617
8	FATIMA ZAHRA	TAHIR NADEEM	13696	9/17/2006	79.2738
9	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	7816	2/12/2007	78.5616
10	ABDULLAH JALAL	ABDUL ZAHID	8251	3/26/2005	78.3945
11	ATIQA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	10060	4/20/2005	78.1327
12	ALIZA SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ YOUSAF	12781	10/15/2004	78.0401
13	HADIA ISHTIAQ	TAHIR ISHTIAQ	7884	6/10/2005	77.9889
14	MUHAMMAD UMAR MINHAS	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	15061	3/10/2007	77.8319
15	ABEERA YOUNAS	YOUNAS ALI ZAHID	4036	2/10/2007	77.815
16	MUHAMMAD AMMAR	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	10683	8/7/2007	77.689
17	ARSLAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	971	3/10/2006	77.6106
18	LAIBA HAFEEZ	HAFEEZULLAH KHAN	15266	3/1/2007	77.5011
19	SADIA NISAR	NISAR AHMAD	2262	1/7/2008	77.4571
20	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	03054206190	11555	8/22/2007	77.0173

21	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	GODAR KHAN	2716	2/25/2008	77.0138
22	NOHA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	13534	5/5/2005	76.7443
23	RANA JUNAID AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	3298	2/21/2006	76.7414
24	TOOBA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID ASGHAR CHUDHARY	11803	7/28/2008	76.5572
25	AZMAT KHALIL	KHALIL AHMAD	4886	12/1/2008	76.5062
26	MUHAMMAD AHMAD ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	9574	9/5/2005	76.339
27	FAIZA MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD	8405	7/15/2006	76.332
28	ZAIN ISLAM	SAKHAWAT ALI	1410	10/2/2006	76.1444
29	MARYAM RASHID	IFTIKHAR AHMAD RASHID	4294	6/21/2006	75.9945
30	ANEEQA	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNIS NAZEER	7964	3/23/2009	75.7148
31	AMINA RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	4682	2/19/2007	75.6674
32	FAIZA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	7544	12/16/2005	75.5651
33	MARYAM KARAMAT	KARAMAT ALI	11500	2/28/2003	75.2244
34	JAVERIA NISAR	NISAR AHMAD	8413	3/5/2007	75.1254

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee